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Sr. NO. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 

6 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Name 

Mrs. Shailaja Kekre 

Mrs.Philomena Nirmal 

Mr. Ganesh Tarate 

Mr. Sudhir Hadake 

Mr. Shailesh Sononi 

Mrs.Sonia Jathar 

Ms. Shaikh Naaz Parvin 
Mohd Hanif 

Principal 
TCH Orchids 

Ms.Shraddha Satdive 

2024-2025 

The lnternationai School 

Adgaon, Aurangabad 

Maharashtra- 431007 

Chairman, 

Secretary, 
TCH Orchids The International School. 

Member, 
Principal, TCH Orchids The International School 

Cloverdale MGM, Aurangabad 
Member, 

Designation in SMC 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

UDISE No.: 27190100410 

Principal, Riverdale High School, Aurangabad. 

ICH ORCHIDS 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 
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